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$hFbdateds

PARCEL 1D * 0/-2N-26-0000-0007-0010 NO WELLS WITHIN 200" OF THE SITE
ZONING: COMMERCIAL HIGHWAY TOURIST
LAND USE: COMMERCIAL NO FLAMMABLE,COMBUSTIBLE OR TOXIC MATERIALS
PROPERTY ACREAGE:542 AC SHALL BE STORED OR USED ON THE PREMISES, g
SEE SECTION 28.20 OF NASSAU COUNTY EXISTING WATE(H}Y/SD@W/SE) STATE ROAD NO. 200 { A=1-A )
» WAT ER \ADA RAMPS WITH
UPLANDS: 3.44 AC LAND DEVELOPMENT CODE
POND: 0.52 AC EXISTING MAIN WET SET MATS cAST BOUND LANE
PONDY OF UPLANDS: 6.1 THIS SITE IS PART OF THE STATE ROAD 200/AA FORCE MAIN (rvp 2 PL 36"'X36"'STOP SIGN/RIGHT
ACCESS MANAGEMENT OVERLAY DISTRICT. 25 AVERAGE TURN ONLY SIGN AND
MAXIMUM IMPERVIOUS ARE A: 65 THE OPEN SPACE REQUIRED IS L ANDSCAPE — 35 24" THERMOPLASTIC
IMPERVIOUS AREA: 52.2% 0% OF THE LOT AREA LESS THE BUFFER AREA - VEW & BUFFER (TYP) \ Sen 1 STOPBAR
542 AC.- 0.39 AC.- 503 AC. - 5530 - 3
FLOOD ZONE AREA: 38.0% 503 AC.X (43560 / AC)X 0JO - 2190 SF CONCHE | £ N2 m FYS——r— - —— g 63.5 S
(28,542 SF SHOWN) SIDEWALK \ [T, ‘
‘ END OF ROAD SIGN 50" BUILDING § . : 289~
SUILDING AN PAZKING (TYP 3 PL)SEE DETAIL I \
LOT COVERAGE: 424, THE MINIMUM NUMBER OF TREES REQUIRED By U717 2.1H 2ef DE LA SETBACK N S s e e e R e e e
THIS SECTION SHALL BE EITHER QUALIFYING / ; m
FLOOR AREA RATIO (FAR):44.2 EXISTING TREES PRESERVED ON-SITE OR MORE / ! 9
ALLOWED (FAR): 50 THAN ONE SPECIES LISTED IN TABLES 37-2 OR 37-2. FORCE MAIN > = 1
TREES PLANTED IN ADDITION TO THESE MINIMUM CROSS ACCESS ] S \ /:aé]c\l
MAXIMUM BUILDING LOT COVERAGE: 50X — REQUIREMENTS OF THIS SECTION MAY BE ANY e TF?;—T%T/ Las
SPECIES OF CANOPY TREE OR PALM EXCEPT FOR CNLIFT STATIO St Tl L p;)ﬁ\;)m IQ 1
WETLAND IMPACT S: NONE THE PROHIBITED SPECIES. . ' N s A0 G R
B%%/%i@,g/ P BUILDING *#| ! ‘
WETLAND: 28,478 SF SIGNAGE SHALL BE PERMITTED h ey RETAIL/OFFICE N / 40 80
SEPARATELY AND IN ACCORDANCE 20 X 20 sabsl/ 800 SF 150 L |
WETLAND BUFFER: 16,379 SF WITH LDC SECTION 35.09 OF THE LNOUMPSTER SSEH o~ Scale in Fest
STATE ROAD 200/AlA OVERLAY DOUBLE LIGHT, PAD ) eeidd | v END OF ROAD SIGN
BUILDING HEIGHT */: 20’ LUMARK (TYPE 4), Sz / N FENCE L) . (TYP 3 PL)SEE DETAIL
BUILDING HEIGHT *2: 35 UPON INSPECTION,IF THE EXISTING (3 PL) —~— ~ THIS SHEET
BUILDING HEIGHT *3: 20" VEGETATION DOES NOT PROVIDE ngGﬁéRTK/HN/g J * o —~ I~ 30R
SUFFICIENT SCREENING, MORE PLANTINGS T N SECURITY
MAXIMUM  BUILDING HEIGHT : 40’ Wil BE REQUIRED PER TABLES IN SIDE OF  BUILDING / = y <« MANAGER’S =
LDC 37.06,WHICH REQUIRES 3 CANOPY / s oo OFFICE f
SETBACK REQUIREMENTS: TREES AND 67 SHRUBS PER IOOLF. 10" WIDE LOW-DENSITY [N PELC | PROPERTY LINE
ADJACENT USE / i (TYP)
FRONT-25 FEET AN FDOT SIGNAGE EASEMENT WILL BUFFER / L
SIDESIS FEET BE PROVIDED IF NECESSARY A e DNEL S-S o 5
AT e s = . 5-STORVMINI-STORAGE 5 8| \/7 ; NOTE:
LINE (TYP) / - - : T oS 255 SF OF WETLAND
%ggé%@ 55\%00//%?%5%9% . (o5 | 30,000 SF/FLOOR 3 | vt ;m‘“ / / BUFFER IMPACT
T | — < K T S/ \\
| SPACE / 300 SF OFFICE SPACE 10’ WIDE D/?i\\/gég@ / . O’OOO of TOTAL §§ S 5 S | ézg S
8100 SF / 300 SF =27 SPACES / | = Kls/
27 SPACES PROVIDED A UFFER TYR B3 S ™ FLoW ARRONS (TYE) =S| 4 s
ADA (45 OF TOTAL:2 SPACES NS / B e ] D \
6/ /L//G/_/ N \ /// E | < I‘ /é\//-f{?
LANDSCAPE BUFFER REQUIREMENTS: PERIMETER > o =l pbe ) / ooyt
FRONT-25 FEET FENCE g > NV " v ZO/F_/"&QN o
SIDE-IO FEET \§ . 208 T s T
REAR-I0 FEET e T N VA // 15 BUILDING
Reflective Button i) v ‘ . \\\ %O\eo/—» \\\ \A\\ OOO > /// "4 SETBACK
BLDG */: RETAlL 25 FT WETLAND 5, K e e ! T /
FLOOR AREA: 8,00 SF BUFFER LINE (TYP) , v i o N\ HEADER™ .. \\/1 SINGLE LIGHT,
- - 57~ SN Neag CuRE YR L T N THUMARK (TYPE ),
LDG *2: MINI-STORAG , / N% N S NG
10" AVERAGE , . STOP SIGN AND . Sqo% N
FLOOR AREA: 0000 57 ORI MARKER PETAR LANDSCAPE ! v X o WEW?;M%% OEZMZ\C 7 9 %/4 6" HIGH
BLDG *3: MINI-STORAGE BUFFER 5 /S SN ¥ : Ry PERIMETER
FLOOR ARE A: 2,400SF END OF ROAD SIGN / NN TEMPORARY | ) 5 FENCE
T DIMENSIONS ,/ NZ Nz Nz Nz A\\j/g \;&;@\?\ N LARGE TRUCK ‘ 35/ 2 40002 /
SITE LIGHTS TO HAVE A e e g T3] | /5 BUILDING Efle o v o o v o PARKING AREA o=y T 0’ WIDE LOW-DENSITY —
25' HIGH POLE AND LIGHTS il - SETBACK f v v v v DA OUTFALL ] AOLEENT USE WETLAND AREA: v
TO HAVE SHIELDING ON / oL LS \ STUCTURE >
15 —L , \ TN :/ \\\
ALL SIDES. ” ” 20 g CWETLANDL LINE /o T / / -
13-15/16" [354mm] - 681mm)——1 30 O /,/ @ @ @ @ (U/D) @ @ v/O) /(/ - —
POLE MOUNT ARM ) / LA/\/DSCA/DE
Wﬂi 4» i j‘ 1_1/4”[3Zimm] /'/ Wy - e N N - N N \L\l/ N - N2 Wyw N N N N, - e /'/ BUFFLR:
\ LALALY [ f [1‘&7‘% S B I/' ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ 5 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ I I/'
fom e Yl X XSS EaPa Vel allaleBaae e e s e X OO <
L \[195/I16"] 1N S 72°19'53"W  D. & FM. o y
i auy 10" WIDE _LOW-DENSITY / G\ DB ENG OPEN SPACE
oame Lisomm- ADJACEéVZ/_FgEg < «° WITH GCROUND
o COVER:
LIGHT POLE DETAIL ‘
Jl Scale: 1" = 40’ - SHEET NO.
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